11.03.84. Waterville Valley Giant Slalom, women

course name: Mt Tecumseh
weather: snowing

started:

finished: 50+

1. Tamara McKinney USA 1.03.67 + 1.05.99 2.09.66
2. Erika Hess SUI 1.04.04 + 1.06.12 2.10.16
3. Christin Cooper USA 1.04.36 + 1.05.94 2.10.30
4. Elisabeth Kirchler AUT 1.04.58 + 1.06.40 2.10.96
5. Carole Merle FRA 1.04.55 + 1.06.65 2.11.20
6. Andrea Leskovsek YUG 1.04.94 + 1.06.37 2.11.31
7. Helene Barbier FRA 1.04.64 + 1.07.07 2.11.71
8. Perrine Pelen FRA 1.04.12 + 1.07.67 2.11.79
9. Liisa Savijarvi CND 1.05.36 + 1.06.45 2.11.81
10. Maria Epple FRG 1.05.47 + 1.06.40 2.11.87
11. Zoe Haas SUI 1.05.33 + 1.06.55 2.11.88
12. Maria Walliser SUI 1.04.42 +1.07.59 2.12.01
13. Brigitte Oertli SUI 1.05.09 + 1.06.96 2.12.05
14. Catherine Andeer SUI 1.05.19 + 1.07.06 2.12.25
15. Cindy Nelson USA 1.05.33 + 1.06.98 2.12.31
16. Michaela Gerg FRG 1.05.49 + 1.06.84 2.12.33
17. Monika Hess SUI 1.04.91 + 1.07.48 2.12.39
18. Christelle Guignard FRA 1.05.84 + 1.06.64 2.12.48
19. Diana Haight CND 1.05.44 + 1.07.12 2.12.56
20. Sylvia Eder AUT 1.05.62 + 1.07.07 2.12.69
DNS(1):

Patricia Kaestle SUI



DNF(1):

Hanni Wenzel
Irene Epple
Anne-Flore Rey
Fabienne Serrat
Marina Kiehl
Arianne Ehrat
¥ run
1. Tamara McKinney USA
2. Erika Hess SUI
3. Perrine Pelen FRA
4. Christin Cooper USA
5. Maria Walliser ~ SUI
6. Carole Merle FRA
7. Elisabeth Kirchler AUT
8. Helene Barbier FRA
9. Monika Hess SUI
10. Andrea Leskovsek YUG
11. Brigitte Oertli SUI
12. Catherine Andeer SUI
13. Zoe Haas SUI
and Cindy Nelson ~ USA
15. Liisa Savijarvi ~ CND
17, Diana Haight CND
18, Maria Epple FRG
19, Michaela Gerg  FRG

LIE
FRG
FRA
FRA
FRG
SUI

1.03.67

1.04.04
1.04.12
1.04.36
1.04.42
1.04.55
1.04.58
1.04.64
1.04.91
1.04.94
1.05.09
1.05.19
1.05.33
1.05.33
1.05.36

1.05.44
1.05.47
1.05.49

d
2" yun

1. Christin Cooper USA
2. Tamara McKinney USA
3. Erika Hess SUI
4. Andrea Leskovsek YUG
5. Maria Epple FRG
and Elisabeth KirchlerAUT
7. Liisa Savijarvi ~ CND
8. Zoe Haas SUI
9. Chris. Guignard FRA
10. Carole Merle FRA
11. Michaela Gerg  FRG
12. Brigitte Oertli SUI
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